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Palestijnse Islamitische Jihad

List

Type

List name
Programs (1)
Listed (4)

Decision links (10)

Names (27)

Full name/Name

Entity

European Union

TERR

01.02.2025
26.07.2024
16.01.2024
22.07.2023

31.01.2025,

0.34 €

26.07.2024,

0.34 €

16.01.2024,

0.34 €

21.07.2023,

1.36 €

14.01.2020,

1.36 €

16.06.2009,

1.02 €

29.06.2007,

1.70 €

31.05.2006,

1.02 €

16.03.2005,

1.02 €

22.12.2003,

0.68 €

European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download
European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download

European Union's sanctions document (EN) Download

Palestinska islamiska Jihad


https://www.lursoft.lv/?l=en
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/13323691
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/13304459
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/12925299
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/12571964
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8824937
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8823362
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8823271
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8823024
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8822611
https://www.lursoft.lv/en/search-in-documents/download/8823369
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Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Full name/Name

Palestiina Islami Dzihaad
MNaAotoTviaky loAaptkr TCdvt
Palestinski islamski dzihad
Palaestinensisk Islamisk Jihad
Jihad islamica palestinese
Palastinensischer Islamischer Dschihad
Jihad Islamica Palestiniana
Palestina Islamic Jihad
Palestiinan islamilainen jihad
Palesztin Iszlam Dzsihad
PalestinieSu Islama Jihad
Palestijnse Islamitische Jihad
ManecTUHCKN NCAAMCKIN AXKMUXak
Jihadul Islamic Palestinian
Palestinsky isldamsky dzihad
Palestinsky islamsky dzihad
Jihad islamique palestinien
Palestinos islamo dzihadas
ll-Gihad Izlamika tal-Palestina
Palestinski islamski dzihad
Jiohad loslamach na Palaistine
Palestynski Islamski Dzihad

JIP

Palestinian Islamic Jihad

PlJ

Yihad Islamica Palestina



Historical data

No records

Updated: 20.07.2025. 03:15

The Sanction catalog includes Latvian, United Nations, European Union, United Kingdom and Office of
Foreign Assets Control and Canada subjects included in sanction list.



